ZSR220
Z-Wave Voice Controller
Ordering Information
. ZSR220E
. ZSR220C
. ZSR220J
. ZSR220G
. ZSR220S
. ZSR220F
ASR Module
Z-Wave 908.42 MHZ (US), 868.42 MHz(EU), 922.5 MHz (JP)
1. Blue light on: device unpaired
2. Blue light off: device paired
3. Red light on: wake up code correctly recognized
4. Red light off: voice commands correctly recognized
micro USB: power supply
On board button
Microphone: omnidirectional
2 meters
English: ZSR220E, Mandarin: ZSR220C, Japanese: ZSR220J
German: ZSR220G, Spanish: ZSR220S, French: ZSR220F
micro USB 5VDC, 1A
Operation: -20~70°C, storage: -20~70°C
65(L) x 65(W) x 15(H) mm
Speci�cation